Check Out The Real Estate While You’re Vis

Real Estate

THE SPRING SEASON IS HERE. Now is
the time to buy island property for spring
and summer enjoyment. We have

SHADY FOREST mobile home with land,
dead-end street offers privacy to this like

SHALLOTTE

BEACH LOT LOCATED IN EXCELLENT
area of Holden Beach, second row lo

COMMERCIAL

Real Estate

LARGEST TIMESHARE management
resale company in Myrile Beach deeded
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iting The Islands!

FOREST HILLS: 3-BR, 2-BATHS,

vlectric heat, window A/C, 2 ceiling fans,
) light- . & weeks rci, red weeks $1500, white $895,  some furniture, nice front deck, located
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You w&‘f,'lwgf‘ep'ﬁf"::r'”rf"o;‘oﬂ"-"g for ready to move into! Call Motelle Knight 1o $60 000 1ot 88cond rew Tota SALE OR LEASE Page included. Call 1-800-624-6886. REALTY, 842-3224
s Ssiona 5 _ e e U ey
salespeople today for a free salus (5:‘;?0?5?15&?' 5?369"4”?_%'“?;%2‘* 21 SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT (919)842- Turn-key facility near Wal- 11 ACRES NEAR J R'S Steakhouse. PROPERTY - CAROLINA SHORES.
brochure. ALAN HOLDEN REALTY 842. — s Ty — e 6115'_ — . R —— Mart, I't';Itl\’ for 'lmmcdtatc Some owner financing available. Near clubhouse and golf course. Cleared
BGB6 ::r it calling long distance 1-800- HOLDEN BEACH, 1985 3BR, 2-bath, WHAT A VIEW OF THE WATERWAY. UC('LI[);'U‘.(‘\«'-. $80,000. BEACH REALTY, 842-3224. and ready to build. Call 718-497-8683
720-2200 14X70 mobile home, fire place. On  Beautiful lot priced right. $25.500. Call PRIME l‘lWY 17 LOT
‘ ST AT T P ivate lot, paved street. Furnished, like Mary Locklear, 579-0300. NationsRealty ¢ . @
DON'T BE AN APRIL FOOL and miss V2 s : ' ' h"
buying this beautiful home situated on 4 gg;\i_zssdhgorume Estates.” $24,500. 910- Island Coast Associates. o Just south of bypass, we o rea es a e r'g o
lots w/pond in Bucecaneer Hills ondolly —m7—0—Hou0wo — FOR SALE BY OWNER: Greal location. excellent l“"“'w“.‘" access. - T o o ) 1989
Roger Drive. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, only COASTAL SHORES: 3-BR, 2-BATH, C/ ICWW view, totally remodeled home. 2- Zoned business. - el o = ﬁ
$49,900. Close to beach Call ALAN H/A, partially furnished, 80x135 lot Ex-  BR, 1 bath on main level, separate large - i Schooners Pointe
HOLDEN REALTY at 842-8686, orifcall- cellent buy at $30,000. BEACH REALTY, room, bath on lower level, deck, £
ing long distance, 1-800-720-2200, 842-3224 screened porch. Only a few feel from 3 28R, 2BA Townhouse
ERA ’ CALUHAN T s o0 rmp. Priced to selll $91,000. CREAT]VE ? Carclina room Iorge kitchen
- Il 842-89 z
SKELLEY & ASSOC., NG S vTaesy . DOPEHTIES 3 by s
r ’ TIME SHARE UNITS AND campg 1 @ Priced ¢
= % 10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179) memberships. Distress bm(l;np&r](:’ti:; ¥ Prosd 61:$68,900
?a;gg‘:';’ NC 28467 Worldwide selections. Call Vacation 1
~800-833-6330 + Local 910-579-4097 L Network. U.S. and Canada 1-800-543- (910) 343-1229 | .
ol == 6173. Free rental information 305-563-
®sx  Call Carol Houghton S50 NationsRealty’ G-
MULTI MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER  (fff/ aronsKeant o2 A
i AR 15D UCED-HIDDEN VAL. WALTERS REALTY J o L | - |
y . — : LEY-A super buy. Owner says PO Box 4082 9960 Beach Drive * Calobosh, NC 28467 Kenn
33 U T & - § 5
skylight, FP. garden wisdow. Calabash, NC 28459 Business 1:910-579-0300  Notionwide 1-800-225-2559 ¢.oorrr .. .
;;n‘mgc Community with pool, (910)579'9727/ (9"0)579"713
good location. Great starter, Licensed in North and South Carolina
retirement or second home or
investment. ONLY $67,500. ALL PR T 281755 Sandlew ke new . y Wi L)
OFFERS CONSIDERED l.;‘\l\l,lltl.!. h_ll_(!Rll..'&—_I f_.‘_" !@.mdlq.w‘mn} [}f.—ljlkL‘ new lv_BR. 2-bath home \A.:Ih e
many custom fcatures including oak cabinets, Corian countertops, wet bar, e o
whirlpool, fireplace, Carolina room, double BAIBEC ocoinnsrssiossionss Reduced $124,900. .5 i
CALABASII ACRES-1066 River Road-2-BR, I-bath, 12x20 deck, nice starter, . =iy
TEAM ERA—].!"T IN SERVICE vacation or retirement home .....oovovoveee LR LRTTTRCTPRNRNURR———————.. % .0 | | } F vl E 0y S
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